
POS JUGADOR R1 R2 Gross

T1 Eduardo Flores 97 107 204

T1 Frederick Macklem 100 104 204

2 Hector Rivera 102 106 208

3 Gustavo Chacon 103 108 211

5 Cristian Castañeda 102 111 213

6 Hugo Gonzalez 111 105 216

7 Daniel Reyes 113 106 219

8 Francisco Mendieta 118 101 219

9 Otto Dubois 109 113 222

10 Luis Dubois 113 110 223

11 Romeo Rodríguez 120 103 223

12 Fernando Estrada 115 109 224

13 Francisco Escamilla 113 112 225

14 Allan Rodas 116 113 229

15 Jose Pinto 117 121 238

16 Francisco Menendez 120 121 241

17 Freddy Alvarado 128 115 243

18 Julian Restrepo 129 122 251

19 Rodrigo Ibarra 144 136 280

20 Juan Pablo Briones 142 139 281

21 Hector Valdez 110 -
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POS JUGADOR R1 R2 HDCP TOTAL NETO

1 Frederick Macklem 100 104 31 173

2 Eduardo Flores 97 107 30 174

3 Hector Rivera 102 106 26 182

4 Daniel Reyes 113 106 36 183

5 Gustavo Chacon 103 108 27 184

6 Hugo Gonzalez 111 105 31 185

7 Cristian Castañeda 102 111 25 188

8 Fernando Estrada 115 109 36 188

9 Otto Dubois 109 113 33 189

10 Luis Dubois 113 110 34 189

11 Francisco Mendieta 118 101 29 190

12 Romeo Rodríguez 120 103 32 191

13 Allan Rodas 116 113 36 193

14 Francisco Escamilla 113 112 30 195

15 Jose Pinto 117 121 36 202

16 Freddy Alvarado 128 115 32 211

17 Francisco Menendez 120 121 29 212

18 Julian Restrepo 129 122 36 215

19 Rodrigo Ibarra 144 136 36 244

20 Juan Pablo Briones 142 139 36 245

21 Hector Valdez 110 - 110
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